
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Zachary Peutrill - (921752) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:16.36 386 H 14/07/18 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

2:17.20 379 H 20/01/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Grantham Lincoln Vulc 2

2:17.24 379 H 06/10/18 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 2

2:18.58 368 H 17/12/17 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017 Leeds Lincoln Vulc 3

2:19.95 357 H 08/10/17 Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet Braunstone Lincoln Vulc 3

2:22.81 336 H 11/06/17 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

2:23.71 330 H 15/07/17 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

2:31.77 280 H 05/06/16 Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

2:33.42 271 H 04/10/15 Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet Braunstone Lincoln Vulc 3

2:33.90 269 H 17/07/16 Chesterfield Summer Splash Matlock Lincoln Vulc 3

2:33.97 268 H 06/03/16 Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet Worksop Lincoln Vulc 3

2:34.76 264 H 11/07/15 Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 4

2:34.86 264 H 28/06/15 Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

2:46.47 212 H 12/07/14 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

2:48.37 205 H 03/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

2:50.45 198 H 05/10/14 Rob Welbourn Open Meet Deeping Lincoln Vulc 3

2:55.21 182 H 07/12/13 Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

2:56.27 179 H 16/11/13 Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 4

3:00.93 165 H 13/07/13 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

3:02.61 161 H 06/10/13 Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet Matlock Lincoln Vulc 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:17.24 379 H 06/10/18 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 2

2:16.36 386 H 14/07/18 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

2:17.20 379 H 20/01/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Grantham Lincoln Vulc 2
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2:18.58 368 H 17/12/17 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017 Leeds Lincoln Vulc 3

2:19.95 357 H 08/10/17 Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet Braunstone Lincoln Vulc 3

2:23.71 330 H 15/07/17 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

2:22.81 336 H 11/06/17 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

2:33.90 269 H 17/07/16 Chesterfield Summer Splash Matlock Lincoln Vulc 3

2:31.77 280 H 05/06/16 Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

2:33.97 268 H 06/03/16 Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet Worksop Lincoln Vulc 3

2:33.42 271 H 04/10/15 Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet Braunstone Lincoln Vulc 3

2:34.76 264 H 11/07/15 Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 4

2:34.86 264 H 28/06/15 Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

2:48.37 205 H 03/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

2:50.45 198 H 05/10/14 Rob Welbourn Open Meet Deeping Lincoln Vulc 3

2:46.47 212 H 12/07/14 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

2:55.21 182 H 07/12/13 Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

2:56.27 179 H 16/11/13 Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 4

3:02.61 161 H 06/10/13 Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet Matlock Lincoln Vulc 2

3:00.93 165 H 13/07/13 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3
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